Address
Galpin’s Road, CR4

Galpin’s Road, 154
(rear garden)

Gap Road, SW19

Gap Road, 53 (Milk Depot)
(parcel of land located to rear of depot)

Garfield Road, SW19
Garfield Road, 68A
Garfield Primary School

(grounds of — adjacent to rear boundary
with 39 Autumn Close)

Garth Road, SM4

Garth Road, 119
(rear garden)

Glenthorpe Road, SM4

TPO No.

MER (15)

MER (680)

MER (572)

MER (242)

Tree No.

T44

Tl
Al

Tl

Tl

Species

Sycamore

English Oak
Trees of different species

Norway
Maple

Eucalyptus



Glenthorpe Road, 38
(rear garden)

Grand Drive, SW20

Grand Drive,
Messines Playing Field,
(grounds of)

(located on south easterly and eastern boundaries)

Grand Drive,
Prince George’s Playing Field
(grounds of)

MER (156)

MER (305)

MER (305)

T54
T58
T59
G3

Wi

Tl
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18

Oak

Oak
Oak
Oak
Group of
70 Prunus

trees
Woodland

Ash
Ash
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak



Grand Drive,
Prince George’s Playing Field
(access way to playing field)

Grand Drive,
Prince George’s Playing Field
(grounds of)

Grand Drive,
Prince George’s Playing Field
(grounds of)

Grand Drive,
Prince George’s Playing Field
(grounds of)

MER (305)

MER (305)

MER (305)

MER (305)

T19
T20

T22

T23
T24

125
T26

T27

T28

T30
T31
T32
T33
T34
T35
T36
T37

T39
T40

Ash
Ash

Sycamore

Ash

Golden
Cypress
Oak

Golden
Cypress
Golden
Cypress
Golden
Cypress

Oak
Oak
Oak
Hawthorn
Oak
Oak
Oak
Ash

Cherry
Cupressus



Grand Drive,
Prince George’s Playing Field
(on boundary shared with rear garden to no. 21 Berrylands)

Grand Drive,

Prince George’s Playing Field
(grounds of)

(located behind 114 Grand Drive)

(located behind 118 Grand Drive)

(located on south easterly boundary)
(located behind Canon Close and Berrylands)

Grand Drive,
St John Fisher RC School
(front grounds of)

MER (305)

MER (305)

MER (468)

T41

T42
T44
T45
T46
T47
T48
T49
T50
T51
T52
T53

T55
T56
T57
Gl
G2

Wl
W2

Tl

T2

Oak

Oak

Oak
Hawthorn
Oak

Elder

Oak

Oak

Oak

Oak

Oak

Goat
Willow
Oak

Oak

Oak
Group of
15

Prunus
Group of
50 Prunus
Woodland
Woodland

Weeping
Willow
Weeping



Grand Drive, 55
Sterling Court
(rear grounds of)

Grand Drive, 79
(rear garden)

Grand Drive, 83
(rear garden)

Grand Drive, 61
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 61
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 107
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 111
(rear garden)

Grand Drive, 112
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 114

MER (453)

MER (81)

MER (81)

MER (133)

MER (133)

MER (389)

MER (402)

MER (305)

MER (389)

T3

Tl

T2

T2

Tl

T2

T3

T40

Tl

T21

T4

Willow
Weeping
Willow
Weeping
Willow
Horse

Chestnut

Ash

Birch

Yew

Yew

Beech

Oak

Ash

Beech

Purple



(front garden)

Grand Drive, 114
(rear garden)

Grand Drive, 115
(rear garden)

Grand Drive, 119
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 121
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 122
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 123
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 125
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 126
(front garden)

Grand Drive, 216

Raynes Park Playing Fields
(grounds of — on boundary with 340A

Cannon Hill Lane)

MER (305)

MER (389)

MER (728)

MER (728)

MER (389)

MER (728)

MER (728)

MER (389)

MER (580)

T29

T41

Tl

T2

T2

T3

T3

T4

Tl

Tl

leaved
Plum

Holm

Oak

Oak

Maple

Maple

Oak

Yew

Maple

Maple

Oak

Lime



Grand Drive, 216

Raynes Park Playing Fields

(grounds of — on boundary with 266/270
Cannon Hill Lane)

Grand Drive, 216

Raynes Park Playing Fields

(grounds of — on boundary with parcel of land
behind r/0 274 - 340 Cannon Hill Lane)

Grand Drive, 216
Raynes Park Playing Fields

(grounds of — on boundary with the Hall,
r/0 274 — 340 Cannon Hill Lane)

Grange Park Place, SW20

Grange Park Place, 1
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 2
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 3
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 4
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 5

MER (580)

MER (580)

Maple

MER (580)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

T2

T3
T4

T5

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Field
Maple

Ash
Field

Field
Maple

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees



(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 6
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 7
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 8
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 9
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 10
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 11
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 12
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 13
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 14
(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 15
(grounds of)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

MER (31)

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees



Grange Park Place, 17
(grounds of)

Grasmere Avenue, SW19

Grasmere Avenue, 84
(rear garden)

Greenoak Way, SW19

Greenoak Way, 1
(grounds of)

Greenoak Way, 2
(grounds of)

Greenoak Way, 3
(grounds of)

Greenoak Way, 4
(grounds of)

Greenoak Way, 5
(grounds of)

Greenoak Way, 6
(grounds of)

Grosvenor Hill, SW19

MER (31)

MER (679)

MER (23)

MER (23)

MER (23)

MER (23)

MER (23)

MER (23)

Area Al

T2

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

Area Al

All trees

Silver Birch

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees

All trees



Grosvenor Hill,
Grosvenor Court
(frontage grounds)

Grosvenor Hill,
Grosvenor Court
(side grounds of)
Grosvenor Hill, 2
Clare Court

(rear grounds of)

Grosvenor Hill, 2
Clare Court
(rear grounds of)

Grosvenor Hill, 3A
Burwood House
(front garden)

Grosvenor Hill, 3A
(front garden)

Grosvenor Hill, 4A
Langley House
(front garden)

Grosvenor Hill, 8
(rear garden)

Grosvenor Hill,

(land between Regent

MER (354)

MER (437)

MER (212)

MER (356)

MER (345)

MER (432)

MER (573)

MER (354)

MER (354)

T13
T14
T15
T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T11

Tl

Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Hornbeam

Cherry
Laurel

Pine

Holm
Oak

Holly

Holly

Replacement tree

Purple
Beech

Cedar



Court and 9 Grosvenor Hill)

Grosvenor Hill,
(land between Regent
Court and 9 Grosvenor Hill)

Grosvenor Hill, 10
Regent Court
(grounds of)

Grosvenor Hill, 14 & 15
(front boundary between
two properties)

Grove Road, CR4

Grove Road, 34
(rear garden, on
boundary with

59 Spencer Road)

Grove Road, 34
(rear garden, on
boundary with

59 Spencer Road)

MER (354)

MER (354)

MER (693)

MER (124)

MER (124)

T2

T3
T4
TS
T6
T7

T1

T1

T2

Lime

Sycamore
Lime
Lime
Lime
Sycamore

Lime

Sycamore

Sycamore



