Glenthorpe Road, SM4

Address	TPO No.	Tree No.	Species
Galpin's Road, CR4			
Galpin's Road, 154 (rear garden)	MER (15)	T44	Sycamore
Gap Road, SW19			
Gap Road, 53 (Milk Depot) (parcel of land located to rear of depot)	MER (680)	T1 A1	English Oak Trees of different species
Garfield Road, SW19			
Garfield Road, 68A Garfield Primary School (grounds of – adjacent to rear boundary with 39 Autumn Close)	MER (572)	T1	Norway Maple
Garth Road, SM4			
Garth Road, 119 (rear garden)	MER (242)	T1	Eucalyptus

Glenthorpe Road, 38 (rear garden)	MER (156)	T1	Oak
Grand Drive, SW20			
Grand Drive, Messines Playing Field,	MER (305)	T54 T58	Oak Oak
(grounds of)		T59	Oak
(grounds of)		G3	Group of
			70 Prunus
			trees
(located on south easterly and eastern boundaries)		W1	Woodland
Grand Drive,	MER (305)	T1	Ash
Prince George's Playing Field	111211 (8 88)	T2	Ash
(grounds of)		Т3	Oak
		T4	Oak
		T5	Oak
		T6	Oak
		T7	Oak
		T8	Oak
		T9	Oak
		T10	Oak
		T11	Oak
		T12	Oak
		T13	Oak
		T14	Oak
		T15	Oak
		T16	Oak
		T17	Oak
		T18	Oak

		T19 T20	Ash Ash
Grand Drive, Prince George's Playing Field (access way to playing field)	MER (305)	T22	Sycamore
Grand Drive, Prince George's Playing Field (grounds of)	MER (305)	T23 T24	Ash Golden Cypress
		T25 T26	Oak Golden Cypress
		T27	Golden Cypress
		T28	Golden Cypress
Grand Drive, Prince George's Playing Field (grounds of)	MER (305)	T30 T31 T32 T33 T34 T35 T36 T37	Oak Oak Oak Hawthorn Oak Oak Oak Ash
Grand Drive, Prince George's Playing Field (grounds of)	MER (305)	T39 T40	Cherry Cupressus

Grand Drive, Prince George's Playing Field (on boundary shared with rear garden to no. 21 Berrylands)	MER (305)	T41	Oak
Grand Drive,	MER (305)	T42	Oak
Prince George's Playing Field	,	T44	Oak
(grounds of)		T45	Hawthorn
		T46	Oak
		T47	Elder
		T48	Oak
		T49	Oak
		T50	Oak
		T51	Oak
		T52	Oak
		T53	Goat
			Willow
		T55	Oak
		T56	Oak
		T57	Oak
(located behind 114 Grand Drive)		G1	Group of
			15
			Prunus
(located behind 118 Grand Drive)		G2	Group of
			50 Prunus
(located on south easterly boundary)		W1	Woodland
(located behind Canon Close and Berrylands)		W2	Woodland
Grand Drive, St John Fisher RC School	MER (468)	T1	Weeping Willow
(front grounds of)		T2	Weeping

		Т3	Willow Weeping Willow
Grand Drive, 55 Sterling Court (rear grounds of)	MER (453)	T1 T2	Weeping Willow Horse Chestnut
Grand Drive, 79 (rear garden)	MER (81)	T2	Ash
Grand Drive, 83 (rear garden)	MER (81)	T1	Birch
Grand Drive, 61 (front garden)	MER (133)	T1 T2	Yew Yew
Grand Drive, 61 (front garden)	MER (133)	Т3	Beech
Grand Drive, 107 (front garden)	MER (389)	T40	Oak
Grand Drive, 111 (rear garden)	MER (402)	T1	Ash
Grand Drive, 112 (front garden)	MER (305)	T21	Beech
Grand Drive, 114	MER (389)	T4	Purple

(front garden)			leaved Plum
Grand Drive, 114 (rear garden)	MER (305)	T29	Holm Oak
Grand Drive, 115 (rear garden)	MER (389)	T41	Oak
Grand Drive, 119 (front garden)	MER (728)	T1	Maple
Grand Drive, 121 (front garden)	MER (728)	T2	Maple
Grand Drive, 122 (front garden)	MER (389)	T2 T3	Oak Yew
Grand Drive, 123 (front garden)	MER (728)	Т3	Maple
Grand Drive, 125 (front garden)	MER (728)	T4	Maple
Grand Drive, 126 (front garden)	MER (389)	T1	Oak
Grand Drive, 216 Raynes Park Playing Fields (grounds of – on boundary with 340A Cannon Hill Lane)	MER (580)	T1	Lime

Grand Drive, 216 Raynes Park Playing Fields (grounds of – on boundary with 266/270 Cannon Hill Lane)	MER (580)	T2	Field Maple
Grand Drive, 216	MER (580)	T3 T4	Ash Field
Raynes Park Playing Fields (grounds of – on boundary with parcel of land behind r/o 274 - 340 Cannon Hill Lane)	Maple	14	rieid
Grand Drive, 216 Raynes Park Playing Fields (grounds of – on boundary with the Hall, r/o 274 – 340 Cannon Hill Lane)	MER (580)	T5	Field Maple
Grange Park Place, SW20			
Grange Park Place, 1	MER (31)	Area A1	All trees
(grounds of)			
(grounds of) Grange Park Place, 2 (grounds of)	MER (31)	Area A1	All trees
Grange Park Place, 2	MER (31) MER (31)	Area A1	All trees
Grange Park Place, 2 (grounds of) Grange Park Place, 3	、 /		

(grounds of) Grange Park Place, 6 MER (31) Area A1 All trees (grounds of) Grange Park Place, 7 MER (31) Area A1 All trees (grounds of) Grange Park Place, 8 MER (31) Area A1 All trees (grounds of) Grange Park Place, 9 MER (31) Area A1 All trees (grounds of) Grange Park Place, 10 MER (31) All trees Area A1 (grounds of) Grange Park Place, 11 All trees MER (31) Area A1 (grounds of) Grange Park Place, 12 All trees MER (31) Area A1 (grounds of) Grange Park Place, 13 MER (31) Area A1 All trees (grounds of) Grange Park Place, 14 MER (31) Area A1 All trees (grounds of)

MER (31)

All trees

Area A1

Grange Park Place, 15

(grounds of)

Grange Park Place, 17 (grounds of)	MER (31)	Area A1	All trees
Grasmere Avenue, SW19			
Grasmere Avenue, 84 (rear garden)	MER (679)	T2	Silver Birch
Greenoak Way, SW19			
Greenoak Way, 1 (grounds of)	MER (23)	Area A1	All trees
Greenoak Way, 2 (grounds of)	MER (23)	Area A1	All trees
Greenoak Way, 3 (grounds of)	MER (23)	Area A1	All trees
Greenoak Way, 4 (grounds of)	MER (23)	Area A1	All trees
Greenoak Way, 5 (grounds of)	MER (23)	Area A1	All trees
Greenoak Way, 6 (grounds of)	MER (23)	Area A1	All trees

Grosvenor Hill, SW19

Grosvenor Hill, Grosvenor Court (frontage grounds)	MER (354)	T13 T14 T15	Hornbeam Hornbeam Hornbeam
Grosvenor Hill, Grosvenor Court (side grounds of)	MER (437)	T1	Cherry Laurel
Grosvenor Hill, 2 Clare Court (rear grounds of)	MER (212)	T1	Pine
Grosvenor Hill, 2 Clare Court (rear grounds of)	MER (356)	T1	Holm Oak
Grosvenor Hill, 3A Burwood House (front garden)	MER (345)	T1	Holly
Grosvenor Hill, 3A (front garden)	MER (432)	T1	Holly
Grosvenor Hill, 4A Langley House (front garden)	MER (573)	T1	Replacement tree
Grosvenor Hill, 8 (rear garden)	MER (354)	T11	Purple Beech
Grosvenor Hill, (land between Regent	MER (354)	T1	Cedar

Court and 9	Grosvenor	Hill)
-------------	-----------	-------

Grosvenor Hill, (land between Regent Court and 9 Grosvenor Hill)	MER (354)	T2	Lime
Grosvenor Hill, 10 Regent Court (grounds of)	MER (354)	T3 T4 T5 T6 T7	Sycamore Lime Lime Lime Sycamore
Grosvenor Hill, 14 & 15 (front boundary between two properties)	MER (693)	T1	Lime
Grove Road, CR4			
Grove Road, 34 (rear garden, on boundary with 59 Spencer Road)	MER (124)	T1	Sycamore
Grove Road, 34 (rear garden, on boundary with 59 Spencer Road)	MER (124)	T2	Sycamore